
 

 

Mondays  Begins May 5   4:30PM – 6:30PM    Elks League   

Tuesdays  Begins May 6   4:30PM – 7:00PM    Elks League and ACC Men’s Tues League   

Wednesdays  April 24 – September 25   8:30AM – 10:15AM    Morning Women’s Play 
4:30PM – 5:30PM    Evening Women’s Play   

 

 

 

Thursdays  April 17 – October 16 All Day    Men’s Day   

Fridays  May 2 – September 26   Begins Approx. 5:00PM   Nine n’ Dine  -  A.K.A TGIFN Fedup Cup 
 
SATURDAYS BEGINS MAY 3  FIRST TEE TIME 8:30AM  THE SATURDAY GAME – MORE INFO SOON 
 

 

 
Season Long Matchplay Championship (Men’s and Women’s) – Matches begin the week of May 5 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

April 17    Thursday  All Day  Men’s Opening Day 
April 26   Saturday  10:00AM OU Alumni Baseball Outing 
April 30   Wednesday  5:30 PM  Women’s Tune up Clinic 
May 2   Friday   5:00PM  TGIFN – Fedup Cup Opening Day 
May 7   Wednesday  5:30PM  Women’s Opening Day 
May 10   Saturday  8:00AM  Athens Open (open to members & nonmembers) 
May 26   Monday   9:00AM  Memorial Day Scramble 
June 11   Wednesday  5:30PM  WGA Pink Out Scramble 
June 14   Saturday  9:00 AM  **Elmo Golf Outing 
June 17 -> 20  T, W, Th, F  10:30AM Junior Golf Camp 
June 21   Sat. Sun   8:30AM  Founders’ Day Scramble 
June 24 -> 27  T, W, Th, F  10:30AM Junior Golf Camp 
July 4   Friday   9:00AM  Fourth of July Scramble 
July 10, 11, 12  Thurs., Fri., Sat.  All Day  Men’s Member Guest 
July 18   Friday   9:00AM  Brew Week Golf Event (open to anyone) 
July 19   Saturday  9:00AM  OU Golf Alumni Outing 
July 23   Wednesday  5:30PM  Mary Hope Trifecta Golf Tournament 
July 26   Saturday  8:30AM  **Bulldog Blitz Golf Outing 
August 16 & 17  Sat. & Sun  8:30AM  Club Championship Weekend (Men’s & Ladies) 
September 1  Monday   9:00AM  Labor Day Scramble 
September 3  Wednesday  5:30PM  WGA Bobcat Invitational 
September 6  Saturday  9:00AM  Men’s Senior Club Championship – Open Play Available 
September 7  Sunday   9:00AM  Mark Porter Golf Outing 
September 8  Monday   10:00AM **Rotary Golf Outing 
September 19  Friday   9:00AM  **Thomas Lonsbury Scholarship Outing 
September 24  Wednesday  5:30PM  WGA Closing Day Banquet 
September 28   Sunday   3:00PM  **Aeration (Last Tee Time 3:00PM then course closed) 
September 29 & 30 Mon. & Tuesday  All Day  **Aeration (course closed) 
September 26  Friday   5:00PM  Final TGIFN – Fedup Cup 
October 4  Saturday  9:00AM  Ohio University Golf Outing 
October 16  Thursday  All Day  Men’s Closing Day & Banquet 
October 18  Saturday  9:00AM  We Raise the Roof Golf Outing 
 
 
 

 

 

 

**Bold indicates the course is closed to the membership, unless playing in specified event. 
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2025 Golf Schedule 


